Thick Film Chip Resistors
Type CRG Series
Literature No. 1773204
Issued: 02-06
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

EXCEPT 10, 11, 13, 15, 20 & 75 decades which are marked as the E24 series.
CRG0402 series unmarked.
How to Order
CRG 0603 J 1K0
Common Part
0402
0603
0805
1206
2512
Size
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
Tolerance Resistance Value
CRG - Thick Film
Chip Resistor
1 ohm
(1 ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K
100K ohm
(100000 ohms) 100K
1M ohm
(1000000 ohms) 1M
Derating Curve
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Ambient Temperature (°C)
100